wire-wizard.com
ELCo Enterprises, Inc. • Jackson, Michigan USA
517.782.8040 • sales@wire-wizard.com
FIBER DRUM
DISPENSING EQUIPMENT
Flanged hoods fit both chimed
drums and environmental packs
DIRECT PULL KIT

wire-wizard.com
ELCo Enterprises, Inc. • Jackson, Michigan USA
517.782.8040 • sales@wire-wizard.com
Part No. Description
WW10204F 20.4" (518 mm) Round Hood Only
WW10204F-DP 20.4" (518 mm) Round Hood with Direct Pull Kit
WW10231F 23" (584 mm) Round Hood Only
WW10231F-DP 23" (584 mm) Round Hood with Direct Pull Kit
WW10260F 26" (660 mm) Round Hood Only
WW10260F-DP 26" (660 mm) Round Hood with Direct Pull Kit
ROUND DRUM HOODS
20"– 23" (508– 584 mm) hoods fit both chimed drums and environmental packs
Part No. Description
WWSC-21 21" (533 mm) Square Hood (500 lb / 227 kg)
WWSC21-DP 21" (533 mm) Square Hood with Direct Pull Kit
WWSC-24 24" (610 mm) Square Hood (1000 lb / 453 kg)
WWSC24-DP 24" (610 mm) Square Hood with Direct Pull Kit
WWSC-29 29" (737 mm) Square Hood (990 lb / 449 kg)
SQUARE DRUM HOODS
Part No. Description
WWDP Direct Pull Kit
WWSB-M12-K Sensor Block and Proximity Switch Kit
WWSB-M12 Sensor Block (12 mm)
WWA5-E34 Proximity Switch (PNP)
WWA5-E35 Proximity Switch (NPN)
WWDI Conduit Connection Insulator
ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT
Part No. Description
A-4 (1) Quick Disconnect (QD)
WWRL-H3 (2) Replacement Liner for WWOA-20
WWRL-H4 (2) Replacement Liner with Inlet Guide for WWOA-20H
C-1H (3) Inlet Guide with Ceramic Insert
ORBITAL ARM REPLACEMENT PARTS
OCTAGON DRUM HOODS
Part No. Description
WWOC-20.5 20.5" (521 mm) Octagon Hood (500 lb / 227 kg)
WWOC20.5-DP 20.5" (521 mm) Octagon Hood w/ Direct Pull Kit (500 lb / 227 kg)
WWOC-21.5 21.5" (546 mm) Octagon Hood (500 lb / 227 kg)
WWOC-21.5-DP 21.5" (546 mm) Octagon Hood w/ Direct Pull Kit (500 lb / 227 kg)
WWOC-23.5 23.5" (597 mm) Octagon Hood (900 lb / 408 kg)
WWOC-23.5-DP 23.5" (597 mm) Octagon Hood w/ Direct Pull Kit (900 lb / 408 kg)
WWOC-24.5 24.5" (622 mm) Octagon Hood (1,000 lb / 453 kg)
WWOC24.5-DP 24.5" (622 mm) Octagon Hood w/ Direct Pull Kit (1,000 lb / 453 kg)
ORBITAL ARM KITS
with Quick Disconnect
Part No. Description
WWOA-20